:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9216019

Jun 03, 2024 - 12:06 (UTC)

In epoch 288,000 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 664454 - 0.018577704 ETH®
70.22 USD

2 664455 - 0.018656942 ETH®
70.52 USD

3 664456 - 0.018649044 ETH®
70.49 USD

4 664457 - 0.018602351 ETH®
70.32 USD

S 664458 - 0.018637484 ETH®
70.45 USD

6 664459 - 0.018622516 ETH®
70.39 USD

7 664460 - 0.018688991 ETH®
70.64 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/9216019
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/288000
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/664454
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/664455
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/664456
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/664457
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/664458
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/664459
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/664460

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

664461

664462

664463

664464

664465

664468

664469

Validator Id

882342

Amount

- 0.018641591
70.46 USD

- 0.018668721
70.57 USD

- 0.018674071
70.59 USD

- 0.018691243
70.65 USD

- 0.018684545
70.63 USD

- 0.018705963
70.71 USD

- 0.018698083
70.68 USD

- 0.018705664
70.71 USD

- 0.063549084
240.22 USD

Amount

+ 0.045631604
172.49 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/664461
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/664462
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/664463
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/664464
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/664465
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/664466
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/664467
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/664468
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/664469
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/882342

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



