

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-08 04:37 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9216019

DATE & TIME Jun 03, 2024 · 12:06 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 288,000 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>664454</u>	- 0.018577704 ETH � 70.22 USD
2	<u>664455</u>	- 0.018656942 ETH � 70.52 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>664456</u>	- 0.018649044 ETH � 70.49 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>664457</u>	- 0.018602351 ETH � 70.32 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>664458</u>	- 0.018637484 ETH � 70.45 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>664459</u>	- 0.018622516 ETH � 70.39 USD
<u>7</u>	664460	- 0.018688991 ETH � 70.64 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>664461</u>	- 0.018641591 ETH � 70.46 USD
9	<u>664462</u>	- 0.018668721 ETH � 70.57 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>664463</u>	- 0.018674071 ETH � 70.59 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>664464</u>	- 0.018691243 ETH � 70.65 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>664465</u>	- 0.018684545 ETH � 70.63 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>664466</u>	- 0.018705963 ETH � 70.71 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>664467</u>	- 0.018698083 ETH � 70.68 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>664468</u>	- 0.018705664 ETH � 70.71 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>664469</u>	- 0.063549084 ETH � 240.22 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	882342	+ 0.045631604 ETH � 172.49 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.